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Länge (2019)

Höhe (2020)

Länge (2020)
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- Ostsee - - Strand -

- Ostsee - - Strand -

58+726

58+776

58+826

58+876

58+926

59+726

59+776

59+826

59+876

59+926

59+976

60+026

60+076

60+126

60+176

60+226

60+276

60+326

60+376

60+426

60+476

58+976

59+026

59+076

59+126

59+176

59+226

59+276

59+326

59+376

59+426

59+476

59+526

59+576

59+626

59+676
Treppe

BAUVORHABEN

MASZSTAB

VERFASSER

AUFTRAGNEHMER

GEPRÜFT

BAUFREIGABE DURCH

25813 Husum
Industriestraße 36
Beratende Ingenieure

15-303
Telefax: 04841 / 8361-22
Telefon: 04841 / 8361-0

Stadt Heiligenhafen
Telefon: 04362 / 906 - 6
Telefax: 04362 / 6748

Der Bürgermeister

E-Mail: info@heiligenhafen.de

Markt 4 - 5
23774 Heiligenhafen

AUFTRAGGEBER

Hansen

PLANUNG

PLANINHALT

INGENIEURBÜRO MOHN GmbH

TESTBUHNEN UND
SANDAUFSPÜLUNGEN

STEINWARDER

BLATT/PLAN NR.

MONITORING 2020

Schade

1 : 2000, 200

Husum, den 24.04.2020

Profile östl. Buhnenfeld
Station 60+026, 60+126, 60+276

2.2

H/B = 890 / 1050 (0.93m²) Allplan 2020
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